
 

Faculty, Staff and Students of the University are informed to take note of the Holiday 
List of Calendar Year 2025. 

 

 

 

For Navrachana University, 

 

Registrar 

Sr.  Day Date Holiday 

01-02 Tuesday &  
Wednesday 

January 14 & 15 Makar Sankranti  

03 Wednesday February 26 Maha Shivratri 

04 Friday  March 14 Dhuleti  (2nd Day of Holi) 

05 Monday  March 31 Ramzan Eid 

06 Thursday April 10 Mahavir Janma Kalyanak (Mahavir Jayanti) 

07 Monday   April 14 Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar’s B’day 

08 Friday April 18 Good Friday 

09 Saturday August 09 Raksha Bandhan 

10 Friday  August 15 Independence Day/Pateti 

11 Wednesday August 27 Samvatsari (Chaturthi Paksh) 

12 Friday  September 05 Eid-e-Meeladunnabi 

13 Thursday October 02 Dusshera / Mahatma Gandhi’s B’day 

14-19 Monday to 
Saturday  

October 20 to 25 Diwali Break 

20 Friday October 31 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel B’day 

21 Wednesday November 05 Guru Nanak’s B’day  

22 Thursday December 25 Christmas 

http://www.officeholidays.com/countries/india/holi.php

